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FRANCISCAN UNIVERSITY XC INVITE MEN 8K
September 22, 2018

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services http://www.smileymiles.com

Detail Team Results - Men

MEN

FRANCISCAN    Finish Position -     1 
 
  Team Score (places):  19  Team Score (times): 2:18:20.79   Average Time: 27:40.16 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    140  Liam Galligan                   1            1       26:00.30   26:00.30     0:00.00 
    2    141  Nicholas Long                   3            4       28:00.71   54:01.01     2:00.41 
    3    126  Mark Borek                      4            8       28:00.91 1:22:01.92     2:00.61 
    4    146  Grady Stuckman                  5           13       28:01.74 1:50:03.66     2:01.44 
    5    139  Matthew Crotteau                6           19       28:17.13 2:18:20.79     2:16.83 
    6    144  Michael Sobus                  15           34       30:52.50 2:49:13.29     4:52.20 
    7    130  Riley Brooks                   17           51       34:38.49 3:23:51.78     8:38.19 
 

PSU BEHREND    Finish Position -     2 
 
  Team Score (places):  36  Team Score (times): 2:25:06.26   Average Time: 29:01.25 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    695  Zachary Wortman                 2            2       27:56.66   27:56.66     0:00.00 
    2    693  Zachary Tingly                  7            9       28:22.67   56:19.33     0:26.01 
    3    663  Colton Barger                   8           17       29:14.32 1:25:33.65     1:17.66 
    4    691  Nick Post                       9           26       29:34.12 1:55:07.77     1:37.46 
    5    688  Jake Lehotsky                  10           36       29:58.49 2:25:06.26     2:01.83 
    6    692  Eric Stehlik                   13           49       30:44.79 2:55:51.05     2:48.13 
    7    690  Cole Polock                    14           63       30:51.12 3:26:42.17     2:54.46 
    8    675  Kurt Brautigam              More Than  7          32:56.74 3:59:38.91     5:00.08 
    9    678  Nicholas Coleman            More Than  7          33:13.25 4:32:52.16     5:16.59 
   10    686  Isaac Jones                 More Than  7          34:31.62 5:07:23.78     6:34.96 
 

LaROCHE    Finish Position -     3 
 
  Team Score (places):  76  Team Score (times): 3:02:26.32   Average Time: 36:29.26 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    196  Dante McIntosh                 11           11       30:18.15   30:18.15     0:00.00 
    2    184  Giovanni Anderson              12           23       30:23.24 1:00:41.39     0:05.09 
    3    187  Zachary Bauerle                16           39       30:59.73 1:31:41.12     0:41.58 
    4    209  Richard Nziza                  18           57       42:50.74 2:14:31.86    12:32.59 
    5    194  Ammiel Francis                 19           76       47:54.46 3:02:26.32    17:36.31 
 

MT. ALOYSIUS    Finish Position - Inc. 
 
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    267  Vince Drapela               Less Than  5          34:36.92   34:36.92     0:00.00 
    2    262  Devon Mountain              Less Than  5          37:21.82 1:11:58.74     2:44.90 
    3    263  Will Kanich                 Less Than  5          42:37.83 1:54:36.57     8:00.91 
    4    261  Miguel Hernandez            Less Than  5          44:22.74 2:38:59.31     9:45.82 
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